Numer Pozwolenia Nazwa
EU (wiasna)

EU/1/18/1347/001
EU/1/18/1347/002
EU/1/18/1347/003
EU/1/18/1347/004
EU/1/18/1347/005
EU/1/18/1347/006
EU/1/18/1347/007
EU/1/18/1347/008

Febuxostat Krka
Febuxostat Krka
Febuxostat Krka
Febuxostat Krka
Febuxostat Krka
Febuxostat Krka
Febuxostat Krka

Febuxostat Krka
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80 mg
80 mg
80 mg
80 mg
120 mg
120 mg
120 mg
120 mg

Postaé

farmaceutyczna
Tabletka powlekana

Tabletka powlekana
Tabletka powlekana
Tabletka powlekana
Tabletka powlekana
Tabletka powlekana
Tabletka powlekana

Tabletka powlekana

Droga podania

Opakowanie

11

Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne

Podanie doustne

bezposrednie
blister (PVC/PVDC/PVC/Alu)

blister (PVC/PVDC/PVC/Alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/PVC/Alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/PVC/Alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/PVC/Alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/PVC/Alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/PVC/Alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/PVC/Alu)

Wielkosé

opakowania
14 tabletek

28 tabletek
56 tabletek
84 tabletek
14 tabletek
28 tabletek
56 tabletek
84 tabletek



